AJ'S PIT BAR- B- Q

FRESH FROM OUR SMOKER

Pastrami

Brisket

Burnt Ends

Tri-Tip

Texas Sausage

Pork Spare Ribs
Pulled Pork

Pulled Chicken
Beef Ribs (per bone)

SIDES

Custard Filled Cornbread
Pit Beans

Farm Slaw

Truffle Mac & Cheese

DESSERT

Homemade Banana Pudding

EAT IN TAKE OUT
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$16
$13
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$10
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$28
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CATERING



